
TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX UPDATE 
 
COUNTY: Wakulla    Address: P. O. Box 598 
    Crawfordville, Florida 32326 
ORGANIZATION NAME:  Wakulla County Chamber of Commerce 
    Telephone Number:  (850) 926-1848 
Director:  Ms. Bonnie Holub    (850) 984-2966 
 
    Fax Number:  (850) 926-2050 
Contact Person:  Ms Bonnie Holub   (850) 984-2967 
 
 

 
TYPE OF TAX 

LEVIED 

 
ORDINANCE 
NUMBERS 

 
EFFECTIVE 

DATE 

 
TYPE OF 
ACTION 

 
PERCENT 

LEVIED 

 
AREA WHERE TAX 

IS LEVIED 
 

 
Local Option Tourist 

Development Tax 

 
95-4 

 
96-26 

 
04/01/95 

 
12/01/96 

 
Initial Levy 

 
Self Administration 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
2.00% 

 
All of County 



 
TOTAL AMOUNT OF REVENUES  COUNTY:  Walkulla TYPE OF TAX:  Local Option Tourist Development Tax 
BY FISCAL YEAR  CITY:  ___________________ 
 
 
 
 

 
FISCAL 
YEAR 

 
ANNUAL 

REVENUES 

 
PERCENTAGE 

LEVIED 

 
USE OF REVENUE 

BY CATEGORY 

 
 

CORRESPONDING SPECIFIC PROJECT 
 

 
1995/96 

 
 

 
$14,095 

 
 

[$12,846] 
 

  
2.00% 

  
Printing & Advertising 

 
None. 

 
1996/97 

 
$3,690 

 
 

[$14,424] 
 

 
2.00% 

 
Printing & Advertising 

 
Operating Supplies 

 
None. 

 
1997/98 

 

 
$32,213 

 
 

[$22,136] 
 

 
2.00% 

 
Printing & Advertising 

 
Operating Supplies 

 

 
None. 

 
1998/99 

 

 
$24,6415 

 
 

[$22,988] 
 

 
2.00% 

 
Printing & Advertising 

 
Operating Supplies 

 

 
None. 

 
1999/00 

 
 
 

 
$27,904 

 
 

[$29,401] 
 
 

 
2.00% 

 
Printing & Advertising 

 
Operating Supplies 

 
 

 
None. 

 


