## **TOURIST DEVELOPMENT TAX UPDATE**

**COUNTY: Wakulla** Address: P. O. Box 598

Crawfordville, Florida 32326 **ORGANIZATION NAME: Wakulla County Chamber of Commerce** 

**Telephone Number: (850) 926-1848 Director: Ms. Bonnie Holub** 

(850) 984-2966

Fax Number: (850) 926-2050 **Contact Person: Ms Bonnie Holub** 

(850) 984-2967

TYPE OF TAX	ORDINANCE	EFFECTIVE	TYPE OF ACTION	PERCENT	AREA WHERE TAX
LEVIED	NUMBERS	DATE		LEVIED	IS LEVIED
Local Option Tourist Development Tax	95-4 96-26	04/01/95 12/01/96	Initial Levy Self Administration	2.00%	All of County

## TOTAL AMOUNT OF REVENUES BY FISCAL YEAR

COUNTY: Walkulla TYPE OF TAX: Local Option Tourist Development Tax CITY: \_\_\_\_\_

FISCAL YEAR	ANNUAL REVENUES	PERCENTAGE LEVIED	USE OF REVENUE BY CATEGORY	CORRESPONDING SPECIFIC PROJECT
1995/96	\$14,095	2.00%	Printing & Advertising	None.
	[\$12,846]			
1996/97	\$3,690	2.00%	Printing & Advertising	None.
	[\$14,424]		Operating Supplies	
1997/98	\$32,213	2.00%	Printing & Advertising	None.
	[\$22,136]		Operating Supplies	
1998/99	\$24,6415	2.00%	Printing & Advertising	None.
	[\$22,988]		Operating Supplies	
1999/00	\$27,904	2.00%	Printing & Advertising	None.
	[\$29,401]		Operating Supplies	